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Part # Product Name Engine Cutting System Functions Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Platinum Range - Petrol, Push Lawnmowers

561725 400 ST S18 2'n1
140cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 500E OHV

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch $399.27 $549

565831 450 ST S18 2'n1
140cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 575EX OHV

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch Zone Start $450.18 $619

565832 500 ST S18 2'n1
150cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 625EXi OHV

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch Zone Start $501.09 $689

561726 625 ST S19 2'n1
161cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 750EX DOV®

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Handle Lift 

System, Zone Start
$524.30 $749

565833
650 ST S19 2'n1 Mow 

N'Stow®

150cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 625EXi OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Mow N'Stow®, Masport Dual Mowzone®, 

Handle Lift System, Zone Start, Plastic 

Catcher with 'Full' Indicator

$559.30 $799

578718 750 ST S19 2'n1 IC

190cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 850 Professional I/C® 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Handle Lift 

System, Zone Start, Plastic Catcher with 

'Full' Indicator

$699.30 $999

578719
550 AL S18 2'n1 Mow 

N'Stow®

150cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 625EXi OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Mow N'Stow®, Handle Lift System, Plastic 

Catcher with 'Full' Indicator, Deck 

Washport

$602.02 $849

Platinum Range - Petrol, Self Propelled Lawnmowers

565811
350 ST S18 2'n1 Ezi-Drive 

SP

140cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 500E OHV

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch Single Speed Self Propelled $581.09 $799

578929 700 ST S19 2'n1 SP
150cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 625EXi OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch Single Speed Self Propelled, Zone Start $664.30 $949

Masport Platinum Lawnmowers

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

Chassis

18" Steel

18" Steel

18" Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

18" Aluminium

18" Heavy Duty 

Steel
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Part # Product Name Engine Cutting System Functions Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

565824 Lawn Marshal 123cc Series FIVE
2 Blade Disc 

System
Cut or Catch $304.20 $429

565983 Lawn Marshal ST S18 123cc Series FIVE
4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut or Catch $332.56 $469

565984
Lawn Marshal ST S18 

M&C
139cc Series SIX

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch $353.84 $499

565985
Lawn Marshal ST S18 

M&C IC
159cc Series SEVEN IC

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch $403.47 $569

565886 8/0 Series 500
173cc Kohler Series XT775 IC 

OHV

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch Masport Dual Mowzone®, Zone Start $530.74 $739

565937 8/0 Series 500 SP
173cc Kohler Series XT775 IC 

OHV

4 Blade Disc 

System
Cut, Catch or Mulch Single Speed Self Propelled, Zone Start $645.65 $899

565709 8/0 Series HL900
173cc Kohler Series XT775 IC 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Handle Lift 

System, Zone Start, Plastic Catcher with 

'Full' Indicator

$658.75 $929

572858 Utility 530 IC
173cc Kohler Series XT775 IC 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Side Discharge Only Side Discharge, Widecut $566.56 $799

Masport Lawnmowers

21" Heavy Duty 

Steel

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

18" Steel

18" Steel

Blue Series

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

Chassis

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Aluminium

Lawn Marshal Series

16" Steel

18" Steel
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Part # Product Name Engine Cutting System Functions Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Masport Lawnmowers

Chassis

561731 675 ST S19 2'n1 166cc Honda GCV170 OHV
Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Zone Start, 

Plastic Catcher with 'Full' Indicator
$566.56 $799

565982 600 ST S19 Genius 4'n1
163cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 725EXi OHV

4 Blade Disc 

System

Cut, Catch, Mulch, 

Side Discharge or 

Chip

Smartchute®, Chipperchute, Masport Dual 

Mowzone®, Zone Start, Ergo Adjustable 

Cam Locks, Plastic Catcher with 'Full' 

Indicator

$602.02 $849

561721
700 ST S19 2'n1 Electric 

Start

150cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 575iS OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch InStart®, Masport Dual Mowzone® $672.93 $949

561745
Prosmart ST S19 SP 

Electric Start

140cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 475iSi OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Integrated InStart®, Single speed self 

propelled, Plastic Catcher with 'Full' 

Indicator

$726.55 $999

565996 700 AL S19 2'n1 201cc Honda GCV200 OHV
Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Zone Start, 

Plastic Catcher with 'Full' Indicator
$743.84 $1,049

572865
2'n1 Time Saver - Series 

6
139cc Series SIX Mulching Blade

Cut, Mulch or Side 

Discharge
Mulcher $375.11 $529

572866 2'n1 Time Saver - DOV
161cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 750EX DOV®
Mulching Blade

Cut, Mulch or Side 

Discharge
Mulcher, Zone Start $453.11 $639

572847 Utility 460 ST S18 - 625
150cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 625EXi OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Side Discharge Only Side Discharge $453.11 $639

18" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

Speciality Range - Petrol, Push and Self Propelled Speciality Lawnmowers

19" Aluminium

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

18" Heavy Duty 

Steel

18" Heavy Duty 

Steel
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Part # Product Name Engine Cutting System Functions Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Masport Lawnmowers

Chassis

561722
Pro Power ST S19 159 

2’n1
159cc Series SEVEN IC

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Zone Start, 

Plastic Catcher with 'Full' Indicator
$460.20 $649

565986
Pro Power ST S19 

Combo
224cc Series TEN IC

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Zone Start, 

Plastic Catcher with 'Full' Indicator
$594.30 $849

565888
Pro Power AL S19 2’n1 

850 IC

190cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 850 Professional I/C® 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Masport Dual Mowzone®, Zone Start, 

Plastic Catcher with 'Full' Indicator, Deck 

Washport

$720.30 $1,029

565828
Pro Power AL S19 850 IC 

SP 2’n1

190cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 850 Professional I/C® 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Cut, Catch or Mulch

Single Speed Self Propelled, Zone Start, 

Plastic Catcher with 'Full' Indicator, Deck 

Washport

$818.30 $1,169

565829
Pro Power AL S21 850 IC 

SPV 3’n1

190cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 850 Professional I/C® 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System

Cut, Catch, Mulch or 

Rear Discharge

Variable Speed Self Propelled, Widecut, 

Rear Discharge Chute, Zone Start, Deck 

Washport

$1,028.30 $1,469

572857
Pro Power ST S21 Utility 

850

190cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 850 Professional I/C® 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System
Side Discharge Only Side Discharge, Widecut $664.30 $949

Pro Power Range

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

19" Aluminium

21" Aluminium

21" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Heavy Duty 

Steel

19" Aluminium
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Part # Product Name Engine Cutting System Functions Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Masport Lawnmowers

Chassis

565964 Contractor AL S19 3'n1

190cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 850 Professional I/C® 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System

Cut, Catch, Mulch or 

Rear Discharge

Rear Discharge Chute, Masport Dual 

Mowzone®, Zone Start, Deck Washport
$731.67 $1,059

564929
Contractor® ST S21 3'n1 

SP B&S

190cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 850 Professional I/C® 

OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System

Cut, Catch, Mulch or 

Rear Discharge

3 Speed Self Propelled, Widecut, Rear 

Discharge Chute, Zone Start, Deck 

Washport

$1,242.95 $1,799

564953
Contractor® ST S21 3'n1 

SP K

179cc Kawasaki Series FJ 180V 

IC OHV

Quadcut® Blade 

Disc System

Cut, Catch, Mulch or 

Rear Discharge

3 Speed Self Propelled, Widecut, Rear 

Discharge Chute, Zone Start, Deck 

Washport

$1,242.95 $1,799

552803 Cleveland 18" Manual
Heat Treated Alloy 

Steel
Cut and Catch

Strong steel drive pinions, Resharpenable 

blades, 

13 - 56mm cutting range

$241.13 $349

553238 Electric Mower 1800W motor Steel bar blade Cut and Catch
Folding handles, 50L fan assisted catcher, 

20 - 70mm cutting range
$275.67 $399

19" Aluminium

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

18"

16.5"

21" Deep draw 

heavy duty steel

Contractor® Range

21" Deep draw 

heavy duty steel

Manual and Electric, Push Lawnmowers
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Part # Product Name Engine Transmission Deck Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Side Discharge Ride On Mowers

553386 TTM98SM
12HP Masport M400 Single 

Cylinder
Manual

98cm (38”) steel deck with two 

blades

Alloy Spindle Housings, Bumper, 

Headlights, Hour Meter, Parking Brake, 

Anti-scalp Wheels, Deck Wash, Tow Hitch

$2,589.30 $3,699

553299 TTM98SH
15HP Masport M400 Single 

Cylinder
Hydrostatic Tuff Torq K46DR

98cm (38”) steel deck with two 

blades

Alloy Spindle Housings, Bumper, 

Headlights, Hour Meter, Parking Brake, 

Anti-scalp Wheels, Deck Wash, Tow Hitch

$2,869.30 $4,099

553385 TTM108SH
15HP Masport M400 Single 

Cylinder
Hydrostatic Tuff Torq K46DR

108cm (42.5”) steel deck with two 

blades

Alloy Spindle Housings, Bumper, 

Headlights, Hour Meter, Parking Brake, 

Anti-scalp Wheels, Deck Wash, Tow Hitch

$3,079.30 $4,399

553300 TTM108SH V-Twin 19HP Masport MVT500 V-twin Hydrostatic Tuff Torq K46DR
108cm (42.5”) steel deck with two 

blades

Alloy Spindle Housings, Bumper, 

Headlights, Hour Meter, Parking Brake, 

Anti-scalp Wheels, Deck Wash, Tow Hitch

$3,359.30 $4,799

Rear Catcher Ride On Mowers

12748745 R7-65.8 HD
223cc Briggs & Stratton 

Series™ 950E
Foot Hydrostatic T1

62cm (24”) steel deck with single 

blade
Parking Brake, Reverse Mowing $2,658.41 $3,899

553387 TTM102RB*

Part #

Accessories to suit Rear Catcher Ride On Mowers

127534 $183.41 $269

Masport Ride On Mowers

Product Name Description

Rear deflector to suit R 7-65.8 HD Rear CatcherRear Deflector

$4,090.23 $5,999

Alloy Spindle Housings, Bumper, 

Headlights, Hour Meter, Parking Brake, 

Anti-scalp Wheels, Deck Wash, Tow Hitch

102cm (40”) steel deck with two 

blades
Hydrostatic Tuff Torq K46DR19HP Masport MVT500 V-twin

*Available from July 2025

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Part # Product Name Motor Cutting System Functions Special Features
Exclusive 
Stockist 

Price
RRP

Lawn Mowers

565859
Masport 60V ST 16" 
Mower - Console Only

2 Blade Disc 
System

Cut, Catch or Rear 
Discharge

Rear Discharge Chute, Cordless $322.46 $449

565856
Masport 60V ST 18" 
Mower

2 Blade Disc 
System

Cut, Catch, Mulch 
or Side Discharge

Smartchute®, Ergo Adjustable Cam 
Locks, Plastic Catcher with 'Full' 

Indicator, Cordless, Battery & Charger 
Included

$637.47 $899

565857
Masport 60V ST 19" 
Mower

2 Blade Disc 
System

Cut, Catch, Mulch 
or Side Discharge

Smartchute®, Masport Dual 
Mowzone®, Handle Lift System, Ergo 
Adjustable Cam Locks, Plastic Catcher 

with 'Full' Indicator, Cordless, Battery & 
Charger Included

$681.55 $949

565858
Masport 60V ST 18" 
SP Mower

2 Blade Disc 
System

Cut, Catch, Mulch 
or Side Discharge

Single Speed Self Propelled, 
Smartchute®, Plastic Catcher with 'Full' 
Indicator, Cordless, Battery & Charger 

Included

$739.01 $1,029

Part # Product Name Motor

Chainsaws

553159
Masport 60V 
Chainsaw - Console 
Only

$272.05 $399

553241
Masport 60V 
Chainsaw - Kit 5Ah

$386.22 $559

Masport 60 volt 1.2 kilowatt 
brushless induction motor 

with load sensing technology

19" Heavy Duty 
Steel

18" Heavy Duty 
Steel

Masport 60V Range - Battery Powered Mowers and Garden Equipment

Chassis

Masport 60 volt 0.75 
kilowatt brushless induction 

motor with load sensing 
technology

16.5" Steel

18" Heavy Duty 
Steel

Chain Bar Size Special Features

High efficiency brushless 
motor

16" (40cm)

Professional Chain Tensioning System, Automatic Chain Lubrication System, 
Mechanical and Electric Safety Chain Brake, Bar Cover, Bar Spike,  Lightweight

Professional Chain Tensioning System, Automatic Chain Lubrication System, 
Mechanical and Electric Safety Chain Brake, Bar Cover, Bar Spike,  

Lightweight, Battery & Charger Included

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport 60V Range - Battery Powered Mowers and Garden Equipment

Part # Product Name Motor
Exclusive 
Stockist 

Price
RRP

Hedge Trimmers

553160
Masport 60V Hedge 
Trimmer - Console 
Only

$244.77 $359

553167
Masport 60V Hedge 
Trimmer - Kit

$330.95 $479

Part #

Batteries

553155 $116.76 $169

553156 $176.59 $259

Battery Chargers

553157 $65.70 $99

553220 $106.96 $159

Cutter Length Special Features

High efficiency brushless 
motor

610mm

5 position rotating rear handle, Dual trigger system, Lightweight, Bar Cover

5 position rotating rear handle, Dual trigger system, Lightweight, Battery & 
Charger Included, Bar Cover

Product Name Description

Masport 60V Max 2.5Ah AEROCORE Li-ion Battery 6 stage LED battery charge level indicator.  Battery capacity 135Wh.

Masport 60V Max 5Ah AEROCORE Li-ion Battery 6 stage LED battery charge level indicator. Battery capacity 270Wh.

Masport 60V 2.5A AEROCORE Battery Charger Charge time:  60V 2.5Ah - approx. 60mins / 60V 5Ah - approx. 120mins

Masport 60V 5A AEROCORE Fast Battery Charger Integrated cooling fan.  Charge time:  60V 2.5Ah - approx. 30mins / 60V 5Ah - approx. 60mins

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Part # Product Name Engine
Cutting 

Width

Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

019108 400 RRR
127cc Briggs & Stratton Series 

550 I/C® Horizontal Shaft
16" $1,381.13 $1,999

019115 500L RRR 196cc Loncin G200F(D) 20" $1,519.31 $2,199

019113 500 RRR
163cc, 5.0HP Briggs & Stratton 

Series OHV I/C®
20" $1,588.40 $2,299

019112 500 RRR - Honda GX160 163cc Honda GX160 20" $1,795.67 $2,599

019111 500 Golf
163cc, 5.0HP Briggs & Stratton 

Series OHV I/C®
20" $1,761.13 $2,549

019114 660 RRR
163cc, 5.0HP Briggs & Stratton 

Series OHV I/C®
26" $1,830.22 $2,649

Part # Product Name

550919 Petrol Edger - 80cc $424.75 $599

550913 Petrol Edger - B&S $524.02 $739

Steel 6 blade, 

7 - 30mm
Split rubber rear roller, 50L plastic catcher

Steel 6 blade, 

7 - 30mm
Split rubber rear roller, 70L plastic catcher

Steel 6 blade, 

7 - 30mm
Split rubber rear roller, 70L plastic catcher

Masport Garden Equipment and Accessories

Cutting System and Height 

Range
Features

Reel Mowers

Engine Cutting Height Range Features

Petrol Edgers

80cc Loncin Horizontal Shaft

2cm above ground to 6cm 

below ground
240mm (9.5") Bar Blade, 10 position height control

127cc Briggs & Stratton Series 550 I/C® 

Horizontal Shaft

Steel 6 blade, 

7 - 30mm
Split rubber rear roller, 70L plastic catcher

Steel 10 blade, 

4 - 30mm
Split steel rear roller, 70L plastic catcher

Steel 6 blade, 

7 - 30mm
Split rubber rear roller, 82L plastic catcher

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

BIO2033 $2,204.30 $3,149

BIO2036 $2,554.30 $3,649

Part #

536611 $53.86 $79

736669 $67.50 $99

Part #

BIO2027 $1,041.65 $1,469

BIO2021 $1,275.65 $1,799

BIO2026 $1,417.47 $1,999

Chippers

MC900 Chipper Honda GX200 196cc Honda GX200 5.5HP

Masport Garden Equipment and Accessories

Product Name Engine Features

V-Belt drive system, 9 flail hammer blades, double chipper

blades, Optional bar grate - 929304

V-Belt drive system, 9 flail hammer blades, double chipper

blades, bar grate included

MC900 Chipper Honda GX200 Electric Start 196cc Honda GX200 5.5HP

Product Name Engine Features

Product Name Description

Chipper Accessories

Chipper Collection Bag
Optional collection bag compatible with Masport MC900 chippers.  Neatly collect discharged mulch for 

convenient placement or disposal.

Chipper Tow Hitch
Optional tow hitch compatible with Masport MC900 chippers. Conveniently tow the chipper for easy 

transporting.  Tow hitch has pin type attachment that can be used with ride on mowers or ATVs.

Chippers Shredders

Chipper Shredder - Loncin 196cc Loncin G200F 5.5HP

Self feeding hopper, 1270mm high discharge chute, 3 offset tool 

steel chipping blades, heavy duty flywheel with 3 fan blades, up 

to 70mm chipping diameter, extra large wide wheels

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

Chipper Shredder - Briggs & Stratton
205cc Briggs & Stratton Intek OHV 6.0 

I/C® 6.0HP

Chipper Shredder - Honda 163cc Honda GX160 4.8HP
V-Belt drive system, 9 flail hammer blades, double chipper

blades, Optional bar grate - 929304
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Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

550905 $966.58 $1,399

Part #

550019 $79.45 $115

555069 $31.09 $45

Part # Product Name Motor

552608 7 Tonne Log Splitter 2300W, 230V $681.14 $999

Masport Garden Equipment and Accessories

Product Name Engine Features

Accessory Kit Accessory kit for Home Gardener - comes with Aerator, Edger & Brush

Edger Kit Edger attachment for Home Gardener

Features

Log Splitters

Cultivator

4 Way Home Gardener
127cc Briggs & Stratton Series 550 I/C® 

Horizontal Shaft

Industrial / Commercial Engine, Shaft drive with worm-drive 

gearbox, Simple controls and rugged construction, 430mm (17”) 

tilling width standard, Tines, Aerator, Edger & Brush included

Cultivator Accessories

Product Name Description

Hydraulic 7 Tonne Ram, 2 Way Splitter, 4 Way Splitter Attachment for multiple shapes and sizes of wood

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

A29946 $7.42 $13.60

A29950 $8.56 $15.70

A29951 $27.46 $50.35

553029 $10.85 $19.90

833043 $7.99 $14.65

833051 $10.85 $19.90

783615 $20.05 $31.50

779375 $40.06 $62.95

Masport Garden Equipment and Accessories

Product Name Description

Masport Oil

4 Stroke Oil - 600ml Bottle
600ml Bottle of Masport 4 Stroke Oil

Minimum Order Quantity - 12

4 Stroke Oil - 1 Litre Bottle
1 Litre Bottle of Masport 4 Stroke Oil

Minimum Order Quantity - 12

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

2 Stroke Oil - 1 Litre Bottle
1 Litre Bottle of Masport 2 Stroke Oil

Minimum Order Quantity - 12

Other Accessories

Snorkel Kit
Briggs & Stratton Quantum engine, 1000mm Black

Fits MSV Handle

19” Grass Deflector Chute Grass Deflector Chute for 19” Masport Mowers

4 Stroke Oil - 4 Litre Bottle
4 Litre Bottle of Masport 4 Stroke Oil

Minimum Order Quantity - 4

Gearhead Oil - 200ml Bottle Gearhead Oil for Home Gardener

Chainbar Oil - 1 Litre Bottle
1 Litre Bottle of Masport Chainbar Oil

Minimum Order Quantity - 12
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Part # Product Name Engine Bar Chain Starter Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Chainsaws

553380 MC140 40.1cc 1.5kW
14" Oregon 

Bar

3/8" LP 

Oregon Chain
Easy start

Anti Vibration System, Chrome Lined 

Cylinder, Walbro Carburettor, Clean Air 

Intake System, Side Chain Tensioner

$217.50 $319

553381 MC342 41.9cc 1.7kW
16" Oregon 

Bar

3/8" LP 

Oregon Chain
Easy start

Forged Crankshaft, Dual Ring Piston, 

Chrome Lined Cylinder, Walbro 

Carburettor, Anti Vibration System,  Side 

Chain Tensioner

$285.68 $419

553382 MC546 46.5cc 2.0kW
18" Oregon 

Bar

0.325" Oregon 

Chain
Easy start

Forged Crankshaft, Dual Ring Piston, 

Chrome Lined Cylinder, Anti Vibration 

System, Walbro Carburettor, Ready to 

Start Switch, Decompression Valve, Side 

Chain Tensioner, Winter Air-Preheating

$360.68 $529

553383 MC556 55.5cc 2.4kW
20" Oregon 

Bar

0.325" Oregon 

Chain
Easy start

Forged Crankshaft, Dual Ring Piston, 

Chrome Lined Cylinder, Anti Vibration 

System, Walbro Carburettor, Ready to 

Start Switch, Decompression Valve, Side 

Chain Tensioner, Winter Air-Preheating,

3/8” Sprocket Rim included

$428.86 $629

Masport Handheld Outdoor Power Equipment

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport Handheld Outdoor Power Equipment

Part # Product Name Engine Cutting Width Handle Starter Special Features
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Line Trimmers / Brushcutters

553370 MT23C
22.5cc 0.7kW full 

crankshaft
415mm

Loop handle 

with 

intergrated 

safety bar

Easy start

Dual Ring Piston, Chrome Bore Cylinder, 

Anti Vibration System, Tap 'n Go Nylon 

Head

$183.41 $269

553371 MT23SS
22.5cc 0.7kW full 

crankshaft
415mm

Loop handle 

with 

intergrated 

safety bar

Easy start

Dual Ring Piston, Chrome Bore Cylinder, 

Anti Vibration System, Rapid Feed Line 

Trimmer Head, 3 Tooth Grass Blade, 

Shoulder Strap

$237.95 $349

553372 MT26SS
26cc 0.8kW full 

crankshaft
415mm

Loop handle 

with 

intergrated 

safety bar

Easy start

Dual Ring Piston, Anti Vibration System, 

Chrome Bore Cylinder, Rapid Feed Line 

Trimmer Head, 3 Tooth Grass Blade, 

Shoulder Strap

$251.59 $369

553374 MT40BH

40cc 1.5kW full 

crankshaft strato 

charged

410mm

Bike handle 

with 

integrated 

controls

Standard recoil

Dual Ring Piston, Chrome Bore Cylinder, 

Anti Vibration System,  Double strap 

shoulder harness, Rapid Feed Line 

Trimmer Head, 3 Tooth Grass Blade

$326.59 $479

Part #

MT Split Shaft Attachments

552790 $169.77 $249Garden Cultivator Attachment 4 tine cultivator, tilling width - 300mm (12"), maximum operating depth - 80mm (3")

Product Name

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

Description
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Masport Handheld Outdoor Power Equipment

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

MT Split Shaft Attachments

552922 $156.14 $229

552792 $135.68 $199

552793 $67.50 $99

552796 $47.05 $69

Part # Product Name Engine

Blower

553369 MB26 25.4cc $183.41 $269

Part # Product Name Engine Cutter Length

Hedge Trimmer

553384 MH21 22.2cc 550mm $231.14 $339

Up to 265 km/h

3-way adjustable rotating rear handle, Walbro carburettor, Anti

Vibration System, Hand and Blade Guards, 26mm cutting capacity

Hedge Trimmer Attachment
500mm (20") cutter bar with a 30mm cutting diameter, 720mm shaft length, dual 

reciprocating blades and articulating head, includes blade cover

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

Special Features

Blowing Speed Special Features

High Tolerance Engine, Lightweight, Two 

interchangeable blower tubes for a focused or wide area

Product Name Description

Pole Pruning Attachment 250mm (10") bar with oregon 3/8" LP chain, includes bar cover

Edger Attachment

1m Pole Extension

3mm thick blade, 200mm (8") cutting diameter, 23mm to 65mm cutting depth

1 metre extension pole, straight long reach alloy shaft, solid spline steel drive shaft
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Part # Product Name
Maximum 

Pressure

Maximum 

Flow Rate
Motor Features

Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Master Series

10-100-705
AVA Master P70 

X-Large Bundle
150 bar (2176 psi) 540 l/h (9 l/m)

2400 watts 

(max)

High quality 4-piston metal pump, premium 

aluminum water filter with integrated filter, 

short pressure gun with zero-force trigger, 

telescopic handle, turbo nozzle, 15° nozzle, 

20°/60° vario nozzle, zoom lance, “Follow 

me” hose reel, 10 metres semi-professional 

steel reinforced rubber pressure hose, tilt 

resistant extendable front support, foam 

cannon, premium patio cleaner and onboard 

storage.

$667.55 $1,049

10-100-702
AVA Master P60 

X-Large Bundle
145 bar (2103 psi) 500 l/h (8.3 l/m)

2100 watts 

(max)

High quality 4-piston metal pump, premium 

aluminum water filter with integrated filter, 

short pressure gun with zero-force trigger, 

telescopic handle, turbo nozzle, 15° nozzle, 

20°/60° vario nozzle, zoom lance, “Follow 

me” hose reel, 8 metres semi-professional 

steel reinforced rubber pressure hose, tilt 

resistant extendable front support, foam 

cannon, basic patio cleaner and onboard 

storage.

$540.27 $849

Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part # Product Name
Maximum 

Pressure

Maximum 

Flow Rate
Motor Features

Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Smart Series

10-100-733
AVA Smart P50 

Large Bundle
130 bar (1885 psi) 420 l/h (7 l/m)

1800 watts 

(max)

High quality 3-piston metal pump, water 

filter with integrated filter, short pressure 

gun with zero-force trigger, telescopic 

handle, turbo nozzle, 20°/60° vario nozzle, 

Zoom lance, “Follow Me” hose reel, 8 metres 

semi-professional steel reinforced rubber 

pressure hose, tilt resistant design, foam 

cannon and onboard storage.

Includes bonus: Premium Patio Cleaner and 

Microfibre Mop with Waterflow

$368.45 $579

Go Series

10-100-716
AVA GO P40 

Large Bundle
120 bar (1740 psi) 390 l/h (6.5 l/m)

1700 watts 

(max)

High quality 3-piston metal pump, water 

filter, GO pressure gun, zoom lance, turbo 

nozzle, 15° nozzle, 20°/60° vario nozzle, foam 

cannon, 6 metres semi-professional steel 

reinforced rubber pressure hose and 

onboard storage.

$228.45 $359

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Kits

11-300-702 $82.09 $129.00

11-300-704 $101.18 $159.00

11-300-103 $101.18 $159.00

11-300-106 $101.18 $159.00

AVA Car, Boat and Caravan Care Kit

This kit allows gentle and efficient cleaning with the AVA Mop and Rim Brush. The 

Accessory Swivel changes the direction of the spray pattern from horizontal to a 

vertical spread, which makes it perfect for cleaning of walls, cars and any vertical 

surfaces.

Product Name Description

AVA Starter Kit

This Masport AVA Starter Kit lets you use AVA equipment on many other brands of 

pressure washers.  This kit will fit most Kärcher (with the included adapter), Nilfisk, 

Bosch, Stihl, Husqvarna and Makita pressure washers.

Includes: Zero Force Gun, Zoom Lance, AVA to Kärcher Adapter and Vario Nozzle 

(20°- 60°)

AVA Pipe and Gutter Cleaning Kit

The Pipe and Gutter Cleaning Kit makes unclogging of pipes and gutters fun and 

easy. AVAs 135° lance ensures easy access to your gutters from below while the 

pipe cleaning hose with rotating nozzle ensures efficient and thorough cleaning of 

pipes and drains. 

Includes: 10 Metre Pipe Cleaning Hose and 135° Angled Lance

AVA Patio Cleaner and Brush Kit

The Masport AVA Patio Cleaner and Brush Kit gives excellent results on more than 

just your patio, it can be used on most flat surfaces like wooden decks, pavements, 

brickwork and facades.  Includes: Premium Patio Cleaner and Large Brush

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Kits

11-120-151 $101.18 $159.00

Lances

11-110-124 $60.42 $94.95

11-110-125 $60.42 $94.95

Product Name Description

AVA Sand Blasting Kit

The AVA sandblasting kit is a great alternative to harsh chemicals, scrubbing or 

sanding by hand.  With this kit, you can turn your pressure washer into a 

sandblasting machine.  

Rust, paint, varnish, cement, grease and dirt can all be rapidly blasted away from 

hard surfaces such as metal, stone and concrete, using a mix of pressurised water 

and blasting media.  A big advantage of wet sandblasting is that it is largely dust 

free, making it safer for the user, plus the surface remains cooler while blasting, 

preventing warping and discolouration.  

The sandblaster features a high-quality hose, metal sand spear and a durable 

carbide nozzle.  Usually found in professional units, the durable carbide nozzle is 

extremely hard wearing and long lasting, making it easy to sandblast like a pro.

90° Angled Lance
The 90° Angled Lance ensures easier access when cleaning gutters, pipes, corners or 

underneath your car.  Fits pressure cleaners 130-160 bar

135° Angled Lance

The 135° Angled Lance is perfect for cleaning hard to reach gutters and all other 

nooks and crannies that prove troublesome for a standard lance.  Fits pressure 

cleaners 130-160 bar

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Lances

11-110-112 $133.64 $210.00

11-110-113 $158.45 $249.00

Brushes

11-110-303 $23.51 $36.95

11-110-119 $31.79 $49.95

11-110-120 $44.51 $69.95

Flexi Lance

With the Flexi Lance you have unmatched flexibility when pressure cleaning under 

the car, in the gutter or the wall.  The Flexi Lance gives you the ability to adjust the 

angle of the lance by pushing the handle back or forward to get the best working 

angle.  Compatible with all AVA equipment with a male bayonet.

Product Name Description

Telescopic Lance

The Telescopic Lance is over four metres in length when fully extended and has an 

adjustable nozzle angle.  It is suitable for working at heights up to five metres.  

Adjustable soap dispenser is integrated and valuable when attaching the AVA Foam 

Cannon.  The Flexi Lance has a Zero Force trigger and the lance is easy to adjust.  

Includes a shoulder strap for prolonged use.

Rim Brush
Rim Brush with low pressure water flow.  Designed for easy and efficient cleaning of 

wheels and rims.  Compatible with all Masport AVA high pressure washers.

Medium Brush
Medium Brush with 40° high pressure nozzle.  Suitable for gentle treatment of most 

surfaces.  Compatible with all Masport AVA high pressure washers.

Large Brush
Facade Brush with three 60° high pressure nozzles.  Suitable for gentle treatment of 

most surfaces.  Compatible with all Masport AVA high pressure washers.

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

High Efficiency Nozzles: 110-145 bar

11-120-114 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-115 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-122 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-123 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-124 $15.88 $24.95

High Efficiency Nozzles: 150-170 bar

11-120-125 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-126 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-127 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-128 $15.88 $24.95

11-120-129 $15.88 $24.95

0° Nozzle 110-145 bar Fixed Pointed (0°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P40-P60.

Product Name Description

15° Nozzle 110-145 bar Fixed Narrow Spread (15°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P40-P60.

25° Nozzle 110-145 bar Fixed Regular Spread (25°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P40-P60.

40° Nozzle 110-145 bar Fixed Wide Spread (40°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P40-P60.

60° Nozzle 110-145 bar Fixed Extra Wide Spread (60°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P40-P60.

0° Nozzle 150-170 bar Fixed Pointed (0°) Nozzle. Fits Masport AVA P70.

15° Nozzle 150-170 bar Fixed Narrow Spread (15°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P70.

25° Nozzle 150-170 bar Fixed Regular Spread (25°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P70.

40° Nozzle 150-170 bar Fixed Wide Spread (40°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P70.

60° Nozzle 150-170 bar Fixed Extra Wide Spread (60°) Nozzle.  Fits Masport AVA P70.

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Vario Nozzle

11-120-120 $33.70 $52.95

11-120-119 $33.70 $52.95

Turbo Nozzles

11-120-131 $33.70 $52.95

11-120-132 $33.70 $52.95

Hoses

11-110-422 $41.33 $64.95

Vario Nozzle 150-170 bar

Enables switching between a 20° spread to a 60° spread with just a twist grip. 

Perfect for cleaning different surfaces in the same area. The two vario nozzles can 

also be combined to produce a low-pressure spray.

20°/20°+60°/60° Nozzle.  Fits 150-170 bar pressure cleaners

Product Name Description

Vario Nozzle 110-145 bar

Enables switching between a 20° spread to a 60° spread with just a twist grip. 

Perfect for cleaning different surfaces in the same area. The two vario nozzles can 

also be combined to produce a low-pressure spray.  

20°/20°+60°/60° Nozzle.  Fits 110-145 bar pressure cleaners.

Turbo Nozzle 110-145 bar

Rotating high efficiency nozzle. Combines the power of a 0° nozzle with the 

coverage of a 20° nozzle. Makes the cleaning process a lot quicker.

Fits 110-145 bar pressure cleaners.

Turbo Nozzle 150-170 bar

Rotating high efficiency nozzle. Combines the power of a 0° Nozzle with the 

coverage of a 20° Nozzle. Makes the cleaning process a lot quicker. 

Fits 150-170 bar pressure cleaners.

Self-Priming Hose
Self-priming hose with check valve and coarse filter.  Designed for suction of water 

from a bucket, well or other sources in the absence of mains water.  3 metre length.

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Hoses

11-120-420 $82.09 $129.00

11-120-403 $158.45 $249.00

Other Accessories

11-110-304 $40.06 $62.95

11-110-307 $40.06 $62.95

20m Steel Reinforced Pressure Hose

20 metre steel reinforced high pressure hose. Max 160 bar. Used to extend the 

reach of all AVA pressure washers. Professional quality and high-grade rubber 

ensures high flexibility and a long lifetime. These hoses don’t suffer from coiling and 

kinking as is often the case with cheaper alternatives and are the right choice for 

daily or frequent use. Comes with AVA male quick connect in one end and AVA 

female quick connect on the other side. Fits all Masport AVA pressure washers and 

most Nilfisk, Makita, Bosch, Stihl and BLACK+DECKER.

Product Name Description

10m Pipe Cleaning Hose

10 metre stiff fibre reinforced pipe cleaning hose with rotating nozzle head.  

Designed to open clogged pipes and remove debris from drain pipes.  Fits all AVA 

and Kärcher pressure washers.

Microfibre Mop with Waterflow Mop with waterflow for careful cleaning with interchangeable microfibre cloths

Universal Microfibre Pads 4 Pack Interchangeable Microfibre Pads for the AVA Mop with Waterflow

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.
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Masport AVA Pressure Cleaners and Accessories

Part #
Exclusive 

Stockist Price
RRP

Other Accessories

11-120-307 $26.41 $41.50

11-110-310.3 $31.79 $49.95

11-120-502 $15.24 $23.95

11-120-503 $15.24 $23.95

Foam Cannon

The AVA Foam Cannon creates a thick layer of foam that clings longer to even 

vertical surfaces.  Fits 110-160 bar pressure cleaners and most 1 litre bottles fit 

directly on to the foam cannon. 0.8L bottle included.  Adjustment range: 1-20% 

detergent.

All trade/dealer buy prices exclude GST. RRP (Retail) pricing includes GST.

Product Name Description

Car Care Bucket

Sometimes it is necessary to use physical contact to remove dirt from different 

surfaces.  This can be especially challenging when cleaning your car, as the paint is 

very sensitive to scratches. The 16L AVA Car Care Bucket ensures that the water 

stays clean; as the grid pushes the dirt under and prevents it from swirling back up. 

This way you prevent dirt from the water attaching itself to the sponge or cloth you 

are using; which can scratch the car. The AVA Car Care Bucket, has up to 60% less 

dirt above the grid, compared to a traditional grid bucket.

Water Filter

Protects the pressure cleaner from particles and dirt in the water, which ensures 

longer life for the machine.  The AVA water filter is made from impact resistant 

aluminium and poly-carbonate. The filter cassette can be easily removed for 

cleaning.

AVA First Aid Kit

Small service kit that contains O-rings and O-ring fixer for AVA Male Bayonet 

System, O-rings for AVA Male hose quick connect and steel mesh for the AVA Foam 

Cannon.
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TERMS & CONDITIONS
TERMS:		 As per negotiated Dealer Terms, agreed by Masport.
NOTE:		 This pricelist supersedes all previous pricelists.
GST:		 All trade prices exclude GST.  RRP (Retail) prices include GST.

• Subject to change without prior notice. Please note the RRP pricing in this pricelist is added as a guide for the buyer only.  It is therefore ‘recommended retail pricing’ and
Masport neither seeks nor attempts to control or set retail pricing of its products.

• Specifications and other pricing may be changed without the risk of Masport Ltd applying conditions of any kind.

GOODS  RETURN  POLICY
1. To request a return please contact Masport Customer Services for a copy of the Masport Goods Return Authority (GRA) form.
2. Approval must be obtained from Masport Customer Services before items may be returned for credit.
3. If approved, a Goods Return Authority Number will be issued and sent to the Retailer.

All items being returned for credit must firstly have an approved Goods Return Authority.
Masport cannot accept any liability for products returned without authorisation.

Any requests for Items to be returned to Masport Ltd which are no longer required, incorrectly ordered, etc, will only be accepted for return within 30 days from invoice 
date and will be subject to a restocking fee as follows:

SPARE PARTS: 20% of net item value (minimum $5.00 + GST)
FINISHED GOODS:	 $75.00 per unit + GST (e.g.: Mowers, Garden Products).  For Ride On Mowers please contact Customer Services

 Please note an additional freight charge will incur.

OVERVIEW OF THE ‘GOODS RETURN AUTHORITY’ (GRA) PROCESS
Masport will issue a ‘GRA Number’ for the items approved for return. 

The GRA Number MUST be quoted on all return documentation plus on the outside of each carton, with a copy of the GRA form attached to the outside of the carton.

Once the GRA Number has been notified, Masport Customer Services will advise return process e.g. whether it be Masport organising the pick up1 or the Retailer to 
return themself 2, 3.

(1) If Masport accept paying the freight costs - Masport will need to know the number of cartons and weight of the cartons prior to organising the freight pick up.
Masport will organise the freight pick up, and confirm pick up for Customer/Retailer.  It is imperative that - freight must be ready for collection when the carrier
calls.

(2) If the return freight is at the Customer/Retailer cost - Please immediately arrange for own carrier to collect and return the product.  Masport cannot make
arrangements on behalf of Retailers.

(3) Product that is returned without authorisation and/or the required GRA Number, will have a Restocking Fee applied.  Masport cannot accept any liability for products
returned without authorisation.
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OVERVIEW OF THE ‘GOODS RETURN AUTHORITY’ (GRA) PROCESS continued

Outstanding GRA’s

After 5 working days Masport will follow up any outstanding GRA’s to assist in reducing delays.  Delays in getting the returns back for credit is the Retailer’s responsibility once 
the GRA has been issued.  

The GRA Number is valid for 30 days after which time it will be cancelled if no pick up or return has occurred.

Warranty Replacement/Claims

These will be replaced or credited, after ‘Masport Quality Control’ or ‘Technical Specialist’ have checked that the claim is due to a Masport fault; rather than poor installation, 
handling fault, operator error or accidental damage.  Warranty replacement product should be addressed back to Masport, with a clear indication on the outside of the carton 
that the items are for ‘Warranty Replacement’.  Once checked, and ascertained it is a Masport responsibility, a replacement unit, repaired unit or credit will be actioned.  Damaged 
Stock or Faulty Product claims should not be mixed with good saleable product being returned for credit.

If in doubt or if there are any questions please speak to a Masport Technical Specialist or Customer Services.

Note: Warranty replacements MUST be clearly indicated to avoid any delays in processing a replacement.

Benefits of the system

• Enables the Retailer to have returns back to the Masport warehouse within one week and processed for credit within 7 to 10 days.  (A correctly filled out GRA form
eliminates waiting time.)

• Will ensure Retailers returns are processed and passed for credit with minimum delay.

• The system will also pre-warn Inwards Goods of product due for return to stock.

DAMAGED GOODS ON ARRIVAL
Claims for freight damaged item(s) will only be accepted if signed for as being received ‘Damaged’ at the time of delivery.  The Dealer must contact Masport Ltd Customer 
Services immediately to advise so the appropriate action can be taken. A copy of the consignment note detailed ‘Damaged’ must then be forwarded to Masport Ltd 
immediately along with the request for credit.

Please note that no claim can be made if the consignment note is not signed ‘Damaged’.

• Faulty items received will either be repaired or replaced at Masport’s discretion and direction.
• All items being returned must be in original condition and packaging with the appropriate ‘Goods Return Authority’ (GRA) number clearly marked.  Your GRA number

will remain valid for 30 days from the date of issue. Please return items to our designated warehouse within this timeframe.
• Returned items must be returned with all parts and attachments normally included with the goods, or costs for these may be deducted and not included in the Credited

Value.
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OUT OF BOX FAILURE
Pertains only to Brand New items and not used.  Please contact Masport Customer Services, they will then work through crediting the product.  If the course of action is for 
the goods to be returned, then Customer Services will organise the return of the goods.

All used products must be sent to the nearest Service Dealer for repair under the Masport Warranty programme.

Note: Do not return parts via Post Office Box, please refer to the GRA form for the warehouse return address

Request for credit(s), other than freight damaged goods, must be made within 30 days of Invoice date.

Masport Australia Customer Services Team
Phone:  1300 366 225

Email:  csau@masport.com.au

FREIGHT POLICY - RIDE ON MOWERS

Each rider is subject to $150 per unit freight charge.

2 or more units is Free into Store (FIS)*

*Some remote locations may not qualify for FIS and may be subject to additional freight costs. Please contact Masport Customer Services to check if your location is eligible.
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